Uncoated Features
• Made from AISI 316 grade SS316
• Self locking ball-lock design
• Temp range: -80°C to +500°C
• Fire resistant, UV resistant
• Weather, water, salt spray & corrosion resistant
• Non-magnetic
• ROHS compliant according to EU directive
Coated Features
• Made from AISI 316 grade SS316
• Self locking ball-lock design
• Epoxy & pure polyester coating
• Smooth black surface finish
• Temp range: -80°C to +150°C
• Chemical, corrosion, salt spray & UV resistant
• Halogen free & non-magnetic
• ROHS compliant according to EU directive
CoatedUncoated
Metal Cable Ties
• Automatically tensions and cuts
cable ties in one operation
• Adjustable tension
• Suitable for stainless steel and
coated ties up to 8.0mm wide
Stainless Steel Cable Tie Tensioner
See over for specs
NEW
Part No. Description
POWCTSS2004/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 200mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSS3004/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 300mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSS3604/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 360mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSS5204/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 520mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSS2008/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 200mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSS3008/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 300mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSS3608/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 360mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSS5208/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel, 520mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSSC2004/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 200mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSSC3004/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 300mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSSC3604/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 360mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSSC5204/100 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 520mm x 4.6mm [100] Pack
POWCTSSC2008/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 200mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSSC3008/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 300mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSSC3608/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 360mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWCTSSC5208/50 Cable Tie, Stainless Steel Coated, 520mm x 7.9mm [50] Pack
POWSSCTG Cable Tie Tensioner Tool for SS & Coated Ties
Metal Cable Ties
Part No. Length Width Thickness Max. Dia. Min. Loop Tensile Pack Qty
(mm) (mm) (mm) Single Loop Strength (N) (Pieces)
(mm) N Kgs
Uncoated
POWCTSS2004/100 200 4.6 0.24 59 667 68 100
POWCTSS3004/100 300 4.6 0.24 90 667 68 100
POWCTSS3604/100 360 4.6 0.24 110 667 68 100
POWCTSS5204/100 520 4.6 0.24 161 667 68 100
POWCTSS2008/50 200 7.9 0.24 59 1335 136 50
POWCTSS3008/50 300 7.9 0.24 90 1335 136 50
POWCTSS3608/50 360 7.9 0.24 110 1335 136 50
POWCTSS5208/50 520 7.9 0.24 161 1335 136 50
Coated
POWCTSSC2004/100 200 4.6 0.24 59 667 68 100
POWCTSSC3004/100 300 4.6 0.24 90 667 68 100
POWCTSSC3604/100 360 4.6 0.24 110 667 68 100
POWCTSSC5204/100 520 4.6 0.24 161 667 68 100
POWCTSSC2008/50 200 7.9 0.24 59 1335 136 50
POWCTSSC3008/50 300 7.9 0.24 90 1335 136 50
POWCTSSC3608/50 360 7.9 0.24 110 1335 136 50
POWCTSSC5208/50 520 7.9 0.24 161 1335 136 50
Specifications